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Red Division

Toodles
Sorcerers DN
Chigurh Daddy
McKissic My Ass

Blue Division

Tiger Bait Dynasty14
KONAMI CODE
3KINGS 0

The Evil Empire

White Division

Wildcat Dynasty Football
Devil |

Mudkip

West

Total Points

Toodles

Tiger Bait Dynasty14
Chigurh Daddy
Wildcat Dynasty Football
Sorcerers DN

Devil |

McKissic My Ass
KONAMI CODE
3KINGS 0

The Evil Empire
West

Mudkip
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551.10
522.50
494.50
481.15
472.10
454.30
441.55
426.10
410.15
398.65
393.65
381.70
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PCT
0.750
0.500
0.250
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.750
0.500
0.250

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
2-1
1-2
2-1
1-2

DIV

2-1

1-2
0-3

PF
551.10
472.10
494.50
441.55

PF
522.50
426.10
410.15
398.65

PF
481.15
454.30
381.70
393.65
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PA
449.45
505.40
524.30
540.30

PA
406.40
465.35
406.00
462.75

PA
386.25
433.60
402.25
445.40

PTS
551.10
472.10
494.50
441.55

PTS
522.50
426.10
410.15
398.65

PTS
481.15
454.30
381.70
393.65
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